P09000088561

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ăġ	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(55		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	Office Use On	lv

.~



VISION OF CORPORATION

RECEIVED DEPARTMENT OF STATE UVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2009 OCT 29 PN 1: 39 2007 PN 1: 30 2007

Art. of Com. C.COULLIETTE DCT & 9 7309

EXAMINER

۶.	1
	CSC. 🔍

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

•

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	:	166847	7732841	
	AUTHORIZATION	d	milike	man	
	COST LIMIT	.7	\$ 35.00		
ORDER DATE :	October 26, 2009				
ORDER TIME :	11:17 AM				
ORDER NO. :	166847-006				
CUSTOMER NO:	7732841				

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: LEGAL EAGLE PARALEGALS, INC

XX____ ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd -- EXT# 2940

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

LEGAL EAGLE PARALEGALS, INC

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

P09000088561

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation

filed with the Department of State on <u>10/27/2009</u> (File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

The principal, mailing, and two of the officer addresses were incorrectly listed as:

404 Harwood Ave, Satellite Beach, FL 32937

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

The principal, mailing, and addresses for directors Joseph C Gargalino Sr. and

Michael J Wappler should be:

404 Norwood Ave, Satellite Beach, FL 32937

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Troy Todd

Incorporator

(Title of person signing)

60

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00